360° OMNI DIRECTIONAL DESIGNPOST TOP RETROFITS
versatility & quality
-40°F TO 122F°
OPERATING TEMPVOLTAGE**
120-277V
80+
CRI RATED LIFE
50,000

4000K
5700K
ORDERING GUIDE
LED-8033E30C-A
LED-8033E40C-A
LED-8033E57C-A
LED-8033M30C-A
LED-8033M40C-A
LED-8033M57C-A
LED-8024E30C-A
LED-8024E40C-A
LED-8024E57C-A
LED-8024M30C-A
LED-8024M40C-A
LED-8024M57C-A
LED-8046M30C-A
LED-8046M40C-A
LED-8046M57C-A
LED-8027M30C-A
LED-8027M40C-A
LED-8027M57C-A
80844006081017
80844006081024
80844006081031
80844006083332
80844006083356
80844006083370
80844006080775
80844006080782
80844006080799
80844006080805
80844006080812
80844006080829
80844006081727
80844006081802
80844006081819
80844006080898
80844006080904
80844006080911
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
320W HID
320W HID
320W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID
35W
35W